Art Kramer #898

Bid Opening: November 14, 2024 at 10:00 AM

D: 11.	VACCE.	
Blader:	vvittier	Excavating

		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	8,626	LF	\$0.59	\$5,089.34
Item #2	Leveling	8,626	LF	\$0.09	\$776.34
Item #3	Clearing & Piling Brush	1	Lump	\$0.00	\$0.00
Item #4	Cleaning Pipes & Bridges				
	1) Unterbrink House Drive	1	Each	\$199.00	\$199.00
	2) CR R	1	Each	\$199.00	\$199.00
	3) TR R-23	1	Each	\$199.00	\$199.00
	4) DDR Farm Drive	1	Each	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
			Total Amount: \$7,96		

Bidder: Kahle Excavating

		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	8,626	LF	\$0.58	\$5,003.08
Item #2	Leveling	8,626	LF	\$0.05	\$431.30
Item #3	Clearing & Piling Brush	1	Lump	\$0.00	\$0.00
Item #4	Cleaning Pipes & Bridges				
	1) Unterbrink House Drive	1	Each	\$500.00	\$500.00
	2) CR R	1	Each	\$600.00	\$600.00
	3) TR R-23	1	Each	\$500.00	\$500.00
	4) DDR Farm Drive	1	Each	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
			To	otal Amount:	\$8.034.38

Bidder: Byrne Excavating

		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	8,626	LF	\$0.70	\$6,038.20
Item #2	Leveling	8,626	LF	\$0.15	\$1,293.90
Item #3	Clearing & Piling Brush	1	Lump	\$100.00	\$100.00
Item #4	Cleaning Pipes & Bridges				
	1) Unterbrink House Drive	1	Each	\$150.00	\$150.00
	2) CR R	1	Each	\$200.00	\$200.00
	3) TR R-23	1	Each	\$200.00	\$200.00
	4) DDR Farm Drive	1	Each	\$250.00	\$250.00
			Total Amount: \$8,232		\$8,232.10

Bidder: Sand Ridge Excavating

Bidder: Sand Ridge Excavating						
Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total			

			То	tal Amount:	\$8,673.32
	4) DDR Farm Drive	1	Each	\$600.00	\$600.00
	3) TR R-23	1	Each	\$300.00	\$300.00
	2) CR R	1	Each	\$300.00	\$300.00
	1) Unterbrink House Drive	1	Each	\$300.00	\$300.00
Item #4	Cleaning Pipes & Bridges				
Item #3	Clearing & Piling Brush	1	Lump	\$100.00	\$100.00
Item #2	Leveling	8,626	LF	\$0.10	\$862.60
Item #1	Excavation	8,626	LF	\$0.72	\$6,210.72

Bidder: Fenson Contracting

		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	8,626	LF	\$0.70	\$6,038.20
Item #2	Leveling	8,626	LF	\$0.10	\$862.60
Item #3	Clearing & Piling Brush	1	Lump	\$100.00	\$100.00
Item #4	Cleaning Pipes & Bridges				
	1) Unterbrink House Drive	1	Each	\$350.00	\$350.00
	2) CR R	1	Each	\$600.00	\$600.00
	3) TR R-23	1	Each	\$600.00	\$600.00
	4) DDR Farm Drive	1	Each	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
			Total Amount: \$10,050		\$10,050.80

Bidder: Panning Excavating

		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	8,626	LF	\$0.90	\$7,763.40
Item #2	Leveling	8,626	LF	\$0.10	\$862.60
Item #3	Clearing & Piling Brush	1	Lump	\$200.00	\$200.00
Item #4	Cleaning Pipes & Bridges				
	1) Unterbrink House Drive	1	Each	\$250.00	\$250.00
	2) CR R	1	Each	\$250.00	\$250.00
	3) TR R-23	1	Each	\$250.00	\$250.00
	4) DDR Farm Drive	1	Each	\$750.00	\$750.00
			Total Amount: \$10,326		\$10,326.00

Bidder: NWO Property Services

_		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	8,626	LF	\$0.60	\$5,175.60
Item #2	Leveling	8,626	LF	\$0.24	\$2,070.24
Item #3	Clearing & Piling Brush	1	Lump	\$100.00	\$100.00
Item #4	Cleaning Pipes & Bridges				
	1) Unterbrink House Drive	1	Each	\$275.00	\$275.00
	2) CR R	1	Each	\$275.00	\$275.00
	3) TR R-23	1	Each	\$275.00	\$275.00

4) DDR Farm Drive	1	Each	\$425.00	\$425.00
		Total Amount:		\$8,595.84

		Bidder: Ca	Bidder: Calvelage Excavating		
		Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	8,626	LF	\$1.00	\$8,626.00
Item #2	Leveling	8,626	LF	\$0.25	\$2,156.50
Item #3	Clearing & Piling Brush	1	Lump	\$0.00	\$0.00
Item #4	Cleaning Pipes & Bridges				
	1) Unterbrink House Drive	1	Each	\$200.00	\$200.00
	2) CR R	1	Each	\$300.00	\$300.00
	3) TR R-23	1	Each	\$300.00	\$300.00
	4) DDR Farm Drive	1	Each	\$500.00	\$500.00

Total Amount:

\$12,082.50